CIG Fees Schedule
Updated and confirmed as on 02.10.2024

Fee _ ____Amount (CHF) 2023/Amount (CHF) 2024lNotes

Sanction Fee World &

Continental Championships CHF
Protest Fee CHF
Continental Record CHF
World Record CHF
Merchandising

Proficiency Certificates CHF
CIG Patches CHF

Postage -

= All fees are based on the latest Commission policies.

400.00

100.00

300.00

300.00

30.00

5.00

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

= The fees schedule is subject to change during Commission plenaries.
= All payments must be preceded by an FAI-generated invoice.
= Billing details of the payer (name, address, contact details, amount of the invoice) must be provided to the CIG Bureau or finance@fai.org .
= Each FAl invoice will state the payment and the banking details.
= For questions on invoicing and payment process, please contact finance@fai.org.

400.00

100.00

300.00

300.00

30.00

5.00

Per Event

FAl Secretariat Procedures

FAl Secretariat Procedures

Ordered and Invoiced by Secretariat

Commission approval and request to Secretariat

All postage to be added after order.
Cost depending on weight and destination.


mailto:finance@fai.org
mailto:finance@fai.org

